
LIBORIUS DEPKIN 

Lettisches Worterbuch 

The original manuscript transcribed and annotated by 

Trevor G. Fennell 

Vol. 2 

(Pp. 575-1010) 

KA-N 

Riga Latvijas Akademiska biblioteka 2006 



TABLE OF CONTENTS1 

Introduction 

Lettisch.es Worterbuch2 

Abbreviations 

KA (cont.) - KW 

L 

M 

N 

Books of the Bible 

Depkin's sources 

Other words 

Bibliography 

v 

1 

101 

154 

205 

233 

235 

241 

251 

1 Page numbers refer to our presentation, not to Depkin's original. 
2 What follows is an outline only. Thus words beginning with KA are interspersed throughout the entries 

beginning with K, and a number of words beginning with M have been included under L. In numerous 
other instances, groups of words beginning with a given letter are to be found in the middle of 
sections devoted to a different letter. 

i i i  


