## LIBORIUS DEPKIN

## Lettisches Wörterbuch

The original manuscript transcribed and annotated by

Trevor G. Fennell

Vol. 2

(Pp. 575-1010)

KA-N

## TABLE OF CONTENTS<sup>1</sup>

Introduction		V
Lettisches Wörterbuch <sup>2</sup>	KA (cont.) - KW	1
	L	101
	M	154
	N	205
Abbreviations	Books of the Bible	233
	Depkin's sources	235
	Other words	241
Bibliography		251

Page numbers refer to our presentation, not to Depkin's original.
What follows is an outline only. Thus words beginning with KA are interspersed throughout the entries beginning with K, and a number of words beginning with M have been included under L. In numerous other instances, groups of words beginning with a given letter are to be found in the middle of sections devoted to a different letter.